

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR  
 U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

APRIL 2007

**SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL  
 DAILY OPERATIONS**

RUN DATE: June 21, 2007

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									764,836
1	523.68	1,787,569	-4,867	0	1,860	594	0	-2,512	762,324
2	523.40	1,784,164	-3,405	0	0	661	0	-303	762,021
3	522.71	1,775,785	-8,379	0	0	645	0	-1,259	760,762
4	522.60	1,774,450	-1,335	0	0	651	0	-449	760,313
5	522.30	1,770,812	-3,638	0	0	639	0	-1,198	759,115
6	521.80	1,764,754	-6,058	0	0	637	0	-295	758,820
7	521.50	1,761,122	-3,632	0	0	638	0	-1,174	757,646
8	520.84	1,753,143	-7,979	0	0	595	0	-468	757,178
9	520.27	1,746,261	-6,882	0	0	640	0	-787	756,391
10	519.60	1,738,184	-8,077	0	0	639	0	-656	755,735
11	518.87	1,729,399	-8,785	940	0	625	0	243	755,978
12	517.95	1,718,348	-11,051	0	0	592	0	-562	755,416
13	517.20	1,709,358	-8,990	0	2,441	623	0	-3,116	752,300
14	516.46	1,700,503	-8,855	0	2,465	553	0	-3,043	749,257
15	516.20	1,697,396	-3,107	0	3,678	503	0	-3,807	745,450
16	515.44	1,688,325	-9,071	0	3,709	512	0	-4,569	740,881
17	515.10	1,684,272	-4,053	0	3,416	479	0	-4,117	736,764
18	515.10	1,684,272	0	0	0	581	0	-320	736,444
19	514.80	1,680,698	-3,574	0	0	582	0	-744	735,700
20	514.50	1,677,128	-3,570	0	2,216	523	0	-3,074	732,626
21	513.90	1,669,994	-7,134	0	1,125	527	0	-1,763	730,863
22	513.00	1,659,313	-10,681	0	7,715	482	0	-8,123	722,740
23	512.20	1,649,839	-9,474	0	7,761	521	0	-7,665	715,075
24	511.20	1,638,022	-11,817	0	3,902	556	0	-4,895	710,180
25	510.27	1,627,059	-10,963	0	3,111	586	0	-3,612	706,568
26	509.63	1,619,529	-7,530	0	2,938	602	0	-3,482	703,086
27	508.58	1,607,201	-12,328	0	1,961	624	0	-2,413	700,673
28	507.31	1,592,334	-14,867	0	1,965	644	0	-2,462	698,211
29	506.20	1,579,378	-12,956	0	5,267	615	0	-5,685	692,526
30	505.10	1,566,575	-12,803	0	3,984	572	0	-4,324	688,202
<b>TOTALS</b>			<b>-225,861</b>	<b>940</b>	<b>59,514</b>	<b>17,641</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>-76,634</b>	

COMMENTS :  
 VALUES IN ACRE-FEET